Aspiring Leaders Program — Cohort 26
Program Schedule and Dates Draft
September 2024 — August 2025
All Sessions are IN PERSON
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Aspiring Leaders Program Kick-Off Meeting
Friday, September 27, 8-2

Session 1
Thursday, October 24™", 8-12

Session 2
Wednesday, November 20", 8-12

Session 3
Thursday, December 12, 8-12

Session 4
Thursday, January 23", 8-12

Session 5
Wednesday, February 26, 8-12

Session 6
Thursday, March 27, 8-12

Session 7
Wednesday, April 237, 8-12

Session 8
Wednesday, May 21%, 8-12

Session 9
Thursday, June 26%, 8-12

Session 10
Wednesday, July 23", 8-12

Aspiring Leaders Program Project Presentations and Celebration
Friday, August 229, 8-5



